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106362 Adams , Katie F 10 2013 X
226994 Adkins , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
227028 Ageirre , Charli F 8 - X
209955 Allen , Blake M 9 2014 X
210560 Alvarez , Orlando M 8 - X
210557 Ambrosio , Edwin M 9 2014 X
231919 Andrus , Trevor M 9 2014 X
210558 Avilez , Elmer M 9 2014 X
209959 Avina , Peter M 10 2013 X
96301 Avina , William M 10 2013 X

234142 Bair , Trevor M 11 2012 X
209942 Baker , Lucas M 9 2014 X
181184 Baker , Tiffany F 12 2011 X
179026 Ballou , Austin M 10 2013 X
123513 Beasley , Angel F 12 2011 X
180997 Benadum , Tristan M 10 2013 X
172102 Boils , Vincent M 11 2012 X
96298 Boston , Codi M 12 2011 X

226510 Bradley , Kelsey F 9 2014 X
100103 Brainard , Molly F 12 2011 X
118988 Brainard , Spencer M 12 2011 X
155350 Brewer , Lucas M 12 2011 X
233614 Brinson , Joel M 9 2014 X
172068 Brinson , Suzanne F 11 2012 X
233622 Brock , Treavor M 8 - X
96294 Brooking , Ian M 12 2011 X

106356 Brown , Hannah F 12 2011 X
233258 Brumbley , Hunter M 9 2014 X
170379 Bunch , Brandon M 10 2013 X
226602 Bunch , Holly F 9 2014 X
96003 Burchett , Jacob M 12 2011 X

178995 Burton , Chuck M 10 2013 X
166433 Butt , Danny M 9 2014 X
234138 Carey , Josh M 10 2013 X
190782 Carey , Miah F 10 2013 X
96291 Carrington , Jordan M 12 2011 X

118990 Carrington , Ryan M 9 2014 X
165926 Chaney , Ashley F 10 2013 X
226550 Clark , Austin  M 11 2012 X
210551 Cline , Kevin M 10 2013 X
128957 Coggins , Zack M 11 2012 X
204103 Cole , Shelby F 7 - X
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123068 Collier , Jill F 12 2011 C
210561 Colt , Hollis M 10 2013 X
66598 Combs , Brittany F 12 2011 X

118963 Combs , Skye F 10 2013 X
226553 Connolly , Kyle  M 10 2013 X
168195 Cook , Madison F 11 2012 X
178893 Cooper , Austin M 9 2014 X
204091 Cordel , Lensey F 11 2012 X
66599 Corder , Adison F 12 2011 X

100102 Corder , Chantella F 12 2011 X
190679 Cravens , Emma F 10 2013 C
221936 Cravens , Madeline  F 8 - C
181022 Cress , Sawyer M 8 - X
209957 Crisp , Darin M 9 2014 X
233260 Crispen , Aaron M 9 2014 X
164113 Cromer , Hunter M 10 2013 X
113627 Cross , Kristen F 11 2012 X
181194 Cross , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
118959 Crowder , Leanne F 11 2012 X
181202 Cundiff , Peyton M 10 2013 X
197637 Cundiff , Regi F 7 - X
96302 Curry , Hudson M 10 2013 X
96292 Curry , Lincoln M 12 2011 X

234137 Dalton , Harrison M 9 2014 X
234136 Dalton , John M 11 2012 X
233479 Dalton , Katie F 11 2012 X
178981 Daulton , Austin M 10 2013 X
233617 Davis , Gabriel M 10 2013 X
206793 Davis , Tyler M 10 2013 X
118944 Dick , Samantha F 11 2012 X
204092 Dodson , Allie F 10 2013 X
113629 Duncan , Bethany F 10 2010 X
155791 Durham , Conner M 11 2012 X
164114 Dykes , Logan M 9 2014 X
223146 Eden , Catrina F 9 2014 X
209932 Edwards , Patric M 9 2014 X
210559 El-Ezz , Mohammed M 9 2014 X
231443 Emmerson , Jake M 9 2014 X
96289 English , Corey M 12 2011 X

184511 Estes , Brian M 9 2014 X
209951 Fannin , Floyd M 10 2013 X
209953 Fiene , Trent M 12 2011 X
234134 Fisher , Amanda F 11 2012 X
88522 Fitzgerald , Samantha F 11 2012 X

166434 Fitzgerald , Steven M 9 2014 X
151557 Flores , Victorio M 11 2012 X
155348 Floyd , Dustin M 11 2012 X
209943 Floyd , Joe M 9 2014 X
223142 Floyd , Kelsey F 9 2014 X
96290 Flynn , Hunter M 12 2011 X

161414 Flynn , Kailan F 11 2012 C
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66600 Fothergill , Dylana F 12 2011 X
159190 Frost , Skye F 8 - X
118996 Frost , Summer F 10 2013 X
155460 Gaines , Holly F 11 2012 X
233481 Galbreath , Madison F 10 2013 X
206795 Gallagher , Jonathon  M 9 2014 X
128726 Garcia , Mariah F 12 2011 X
121098 Gaskin , Dylan M 12 2011 X
204096 Gaskin , Madison F 7 - X
105163 Gaunce , Jennifer F 12 2011 X
91637 Gibson , Gillian F 11 2012 X

181197 Gilbert , Kenzee F 8 - X
118958 Goff , Katie F 12 2011 X
172942 Goldson , Zach M 9 2014 X
155351 Gover , Chandler M 11 2012 X
170381 Gover , Luke M 10 2013 X
226549 Gover , Peyton M 10 2013 X
226511 Halcomb , Alex F 10 2013 X
151554 Hale , Brody M 12 2011 X
197639 Hall , Kayla F 7 - X
155801 Hall , Michael M 11 2012 X
221265 Hamberg , Ida F 11 2012 C
181232 Hammock , Meagan F 9 2014 X
210563 Harney , Evan M 8 - X
233572 Harris , Anikin M 8 - X
197636 Harris , Kennedy F 7 - X
172940 Harris , Tanner M 12 2011 X
162712 Haste , Mackenzie F 11 2012 X
155454 Heist , Katie F 12 2011 X
233615 Hendren , James M 10 2013 X
172980 Herrera , Jose M 11 2012 X
96137 Herrera , Pedro M 12 2011 X

226603 Hines , Gretchen F 9 2014 X
172938 Hines , Sara F 8 - X
209944 Hite , Stefan M 12 2011 X
227030 Hollis , Chris M 10 2013 X
178895 Honeycutt , Caleb M 8 - X
128703 Howard , Trevor M 11 2012 X
209960 Hubbard , Hagan M 9 2014 X
233571 Hudson , Curry M 10 2013 X
233480 Hutchinson , Bailey F 12 2011 X
121096 Isaacs , Adam M 12 2011 X
226604 Johnson , Emily F 9 2014 X
181190 Johnson , Priscilla F 10 2013 X
231941 Jones , Ethan M 8 - X
164116 Jones , Issiah M 11 2012 X
172943 Jones , Matthew M 9 2014 X
164117 Jones , Sam M 11 2012 X
96382 Karter , Wyatt M 12 2011 X

159194 Keathley , Caitlyn F 8 - X
181249 Keathley , Savannah F 10 2013 X
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181142 Keller , Jagger M 8 - X
172950 Kincer , Dylan M 9 2014 X
226942 Klein , Ashley F 10 2013 X
226555 Kuhnapfel , Dawson M 9 2014 X
226554 Langdon , Cole M 10 2014 X
209967 Lanham , Blake M 9 2014 X
106354 Latham , Catherine F 12 2011 X
113625 Latham , Elisabeth F 11 2012 X
233482 Lemon , Hayley F 10 2013 X
96392 Lewis , Dan M 12 2011 X

234141 Long , Jon M 9 2014 X
161418 Lovins , Alexis F 11 2012 C
96129 Lynch , Chris M 12 2011 X

223145 Madonis , Alyssa F 8 - X
172990 Martinez , Andrea F 10 2013 X
209963 Mattingly , Zach M 10 2013 X
119007 McDonald , Mallory F 9 2014 X
96293 McQueen , Austin M 12 2011 X

209930 Miller , Cameron M 9 2014 X
211147 Miller , Kennedy F 9 2014 X
155455 Minor , Mckenzie F 9 2014 X
84903 Mitchell , Chelsey F 12 2011 X
64876 Molden , Destiny F 12 2011 X

226552 Molden , Jalen M 9 2014 X
221262 Moody , Peyton F 9 2014 C
113626 Morris , Kyndal F 11 2012 X
229934 Morrow , Haley F 9 2014 X
226551 Mounce , JD M 9 2014 X
161413 Mounce , Jade F 12 2011 C
155793 Mounce , Tyson M 11 2012 X
234139 Mullins , Adam M 12 2011 X
181191 Mullins , Katie F 10 2013 C
165925 Mullins , Mckenzie F 11 2012 X
233483 Muncey , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
234135 Munsey , Taylor F 10 2013 X
172093 Nalle , Adam M 11 2012 X
197640 Nalle , Bella F 7 - X
209937 Nalle , Kyle M 12 2011 X
233620 Nave , Cameron M 11 2012 X
209948 Nelson , Matt M 10 2013 X
151827 New , Haley F 10 2013 X
118938 New , Matt M 12 2011 X
128774 New , Travis M 10 2013 X
159192 Newell , Trey M 9 2014 X
128959 Nofleet , Curry M 11 2012 X
151560 Norman , Kirklan M 10 2013 X
170386 Norton , Dylan M 10 2013 X
123091 Odom , Catie F 12 2011 X
221935 Owens , Bailey F 8 - C
118946 Owens , Breanna F 11 2012 X
128960 Parks , Brandon M 12 2011 X
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155800 Parks , Tanner M 11 2012 X
179025 Parris , Austin M 10 2013 X
155456 Patrick , Allie F 10 2013 X
217272 Pelphry , Challie F 10 2013 X
227029 Pelphry , Laney F 8 - X
170391 Pennington , Tyler M 9 2014 X
172981 Phan , Henry M 12 2011 X
118960 Phelps , Ashley F 11 2012 X
128702 Phelps , Clayton M 12 2011 X
197641 Phelps , Hanna F 8 - X
96300 Phelps , Hunter M 11 2012 X

164120 Phelps , John Steven M 12 2011 X
172936 Phelps , Kaeona F 8 - X
197642 Phelps , Madison F 8 - X
179002 Phelps , Payton M 10 2013 X
206794 Phillips , Nate M 10 2013 X
190680 Pittman , Kelsey F 10 2013 X/C
233616 Poland , Adrian M 10 2013 X
181028 Porron , Kevin M 8 - X
209940 Price , Kody M 9 2014 X
178988 Pruitt , Brandon M 10 2013 X
172104 Pruitt , Brandon M 11 2012 X
172105 Purvis , Wade M 11 2012 X
223141 Radonski , Emma F 9 2014 X
181189 Ramic , Ermina F 10 2013 X
172947 Ramsey , Daulton M 9 2014 X
172945 Randall , Logan M 9 2014 X
100099 Ratliff , Hanna F 12 2011 X
113630 Reed , Cassi F 10 2013 X
172979 Reed , Wade M 11 2012 X
209935 Reese , Mason M 9 2014 X
209984 Richardson , Chris M 10 2013 X
194754 Richardson , Michael M 11 2012 X
172067 Ridner , Brandi F 10 2013 X/C
210566 Ritter , Austin M 10 2013 X
118992 Roberts , Evan M 12 2011 X
151828 Roberts , Kaylee F 9 2014 X
181200 Robinson , Leeann F 8 - X
161422 Robinson , Taylor F 12 2011 C
179020 Robinson , Tucker M 12 2011 X
181035 Rogers , Hunter M 10 2013 X
226556 Rose , Noah  M 9 2014 X
181193 Rue , Hanna F 10 2013 X
113628 Russell , Briar F 11 2012 X
191861 Russell , Bryce M 8 - X
209958 Ruth , Justin M 9 2014 X
233573 Rybarcyk , Jared M 9 2014 X
233619 Salyers , Drew  M 8 - X
223143 Sanders , Rebecca F 7 - X
161410 Sawyers , Hannah F 11 2012 C
164118 Schmidgall , Alex M 11 2012 X
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123071 Schulz , Cassidy F 12 2011 C
128704 Shadoan , Dylan M 12 2011 X
210564 Shannon , Jacob M 10 2013 X
225821 Sheron , Kallie F 8 - X
227027 Simpson , Ashley F 9 2014 X
190682 Simpson , Sidney F 10 2013 C
161416 Sinkhorn , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 C
181026 Slusher , Carson M 8 - X
221516 Smiddy , Austin M 12 2011 X
209939 Smith , Colt M 9 2014 X
231942 Smith , Jordan M 9 2014 X
96383 Smith , Kody M 12 2011 X

166502 Smith , Mackenzie F 11 2012 X
206791 Smith , Trevor M 10 2013 X
229939 Smith , Tyler M 9 2014 X
172983 Stacey , Ashley F 8 - X
151822 Stallion , Atina F 11 2012 X
233657 Stallion , Quentin M 12 2011 X
194755 Stephens , Hunter M 9 2014 X
209952 Stephens , Patrick M 12 2011 X
221263 Stevens , Abby F 9 2014 C
181273 Stomieroski , Maddie F 9 2014 X
118991 Stringer , Trenton M 10 2013 X
106357 Strunk , Bryanna F 12 2011 X
233618 Strunk , Devin M 8 - X
181263 Tarter , Keely F 9 2014 X
178900 Thacker , Colby M 10 2013 X
172106 Tucker , Drew M 11 2012 X
172939 Tucker , Nashay F 8 - X
100100 Turner , Taylor F 12 2011 X
197643 Turpin , Lille F 7 - X
155799 Turpin , Lucas M 11 2012 X
113632 Updike , Hailey F 10 2013 X
66601 Vanhook , Sydney F 12 2011 X
66602 Vanhook , Whitney F 12 2011 X

210556 Vasquez , Carlos M 10 2013 X
181199 Vaught , Faith F 8 - X
233623 Vaught , JP M 8 - X
223144 Vaught , Spencer F 7 - X
206792 Venable , Braden M 10 2013 X
204124 Villagrana , Jessica F 10 2013 X
231937 Walden , Daniel M 9 2014 X
128739 Ward , Amber F 12 2011 X
119000 Waters , Taegan F 10 2013 X
211148 Watson , Shelby F 9 2014 X
96153 Weddle , Jared M 12 2011 X

151826 Wells , Kaytlin F 10 2013 X
209934 Whiles , Zach M 12 2011 X
234140 Whitaker , Chase M 11 2012 X
181260 Whittis , Lauryn F 9 2014 X
230156 Wiesman , Marissa F 9 2014 X
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227799 Wilds , Emory F 9 2014 X
162700 Wiles , Emory F 9 2014 X
159193 Williamson , Kayla F 8 - X
151820 Wilson , Bailie F 11 2012 X
106360 Wood , April F 11 2012 X
91638 Woodall , Shantelle F 10 2013 X

206790 Woods , Chandler M 10 2013 X
180992 Youn , Austin M 10 2013 X
151838 Young , Callie F 11 2012 X
96396 Young , David M 12 2011 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Southwestern (2014-2015)

Verification Code: 868f54bc086500c7278a4677e46c0269 2015-04-21 10:44:25
Digitally signed by Scott Gregory (scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us) April 27, 2015 13:22:03 PM

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Baker, Caleb 
Begley, Parker 
Bernard, Daniel 
Bowling, Garrett 
Burton, Logan 
Cook, Eli 
Frye, Corey 
Frye, Hunter 
Hall, Lance 
Hardin, Allen 
Harris, Keegan 
Hurd, Chris 
Johnson, Austin 
Johnson, Joshua 
Johnson, Korey 
Jones, Jacob 
Kidd, Jessie 
Mills, Zach 
Nalle, Adam 
New, Matthew 
Norton, Aaron 
Patterson, Jacob 
Roy, Kaleb 
Roy, Lucas 
Smith, Jacob 
Smith, Tyler 
Stewart, Matthew 
Stigall, Brett 
Sumpter, Hunter 
Tomlinson, Mason 
Wesley, Morgan 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Beasley, Danielle 
Blanton, Hannah 
Bowling, Abby 
Burton, Makayla 
Daws, Hailey 
Emmerson, Hannah 
Henderson, Hadley 
King, Madison 
McDonald, Mallory 
Mills, Hannah 
Mitchell, Emily 
Molden, Carrie 
Molden, Kimberly 
Morrow, Haley 
Mounce, Destiny 
Parks, Haley 
Parmley, Kendra 
Purtee, Cheyenne 
Purtee, Sarah 
Ryan, Bailey 
Stogsdill, Cherise 
Tarter, Bailey 
Wiggington, Venessa 

Varsity
Baseball

Andrus, Trevor 
Boils, Vincent 
Burchett, Jacob 
Cromer, Hunter 
Cundiff, Peyton 
Davis, Tyler 
Edwards, Patric 
Floyd, Joe 
Gallagher, Jonathon  
Gover, Chandler 
Howard, Trevor 
Hubbard, Hagan 
Lynch, Chris 
Molden, Jalen 
Pennington, Tyler 
Phillips, Nate 
Pruitt, Brandon 
Pruitt, Brandon 
Purvis, Wade 
Shadoan, Dylan 
Smiddy, Austin 
Smith, Trevor 
Smith, Tyler 
Tucker, Drew 
Turpin, Lucas 
Venable, Braden 
Woods, Chandler 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Benadum, Tristan 
Butt, Danny 
Clark, Austin  
Cromer, Hunter 
Cundiff, Peyton 
Dykes, Logan 
Fitzgerald, Steven 
Gallagher, Jonathon  
Gaskin, Dylan 
Gover, Peyton 
Isaacs, Adam 
Jones, Issiah 
Jones, Matthew 
Molden, Jalen 
Mounce, JD 
Phelps, John Steven
Richardson, Michael 
Stephens, Hunter 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bradley, Kelsey 
Combs, Brittany 
Cook, Madison 
Corder, Adison 
Cundiff, Regi 
Duncan, Bethany 
Fitzgerald, Samantha 
Fothergill, Dylana 

Halcomb, Alex 
Hall, Kayla 
Harris, Kennedy 

X Hayes, Ally 
Latham, Elisabeth 
Molden, Destiny 
Morris, Kyndal 
Nalle, Bella 
Reed, Cassi 
Sheron, Kallie 

X Stevens, Megan 
Updike, Hailey 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Collier, Jill 
Cravens, Emma 
Cravens, Madeline  
Flynn, Kailan 
Hamberg, Ida 

X Heist, Katie 
X Lamar, Shelby 

Lovins, Alexis 
Moody, Peyton 
Mounce, Jade 
Mullins, Katie 
Owens, Bailey 
Pittman, Kelsey 
Ridner, Brandi 
Robinson, Taylor 
Sawyers, Hannah 
Schulz, Cassidy 
Simpson, Sidney 
Sinkhorn, Kaitlyn 

X Smith, Caprisha 
Stevens, Abby 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Blake 
X Avina, Peter 

Baker, Lucas 
Ballou, Austin 

X Blevins, Nick 
X Bowling, Cameron 

Brewer, Lucas 
X Brumley, Matt 

Burton, Chuck 
Butt, Danny 
Coggins, Zack 
Crisp, Darin 
Daulton, Austin 

X Doan, Jordan 
X Dotson, Kurtis 

Durham, Conner 
Edwards, Patric 
Fannin, Floyd 
Fiene, Trent 
Floyd, Dustin 
Floyd, Joe 

X Godbey, Dakota 
Gover, Chandler 
Hall, Michael 

X Hall, Tim 
Herrera, Pedro 
Hite, Stefan 
Hubbard, Hagan 
Karter, Wyatt 
Lanham, Blake 

X Lemmon, William 
Lewis, Dan 
Mattingly, Zach 

X Mayfield, Brandon 
X McBride, Devonte 
X Meer, Johnathon 

Miller, Cameron 
Mounce, Tyson 
Nalle, Adam 
Nalle, Kyle 
Nelson, Matt 
Nofleet, Curry 
Parks, Brandon 
Parks, Tanner 
Parris, Austin 
Phelps, Payton 

X Pittman, Gunnar 
Price, Kody 
Pruitt, Brandon 

X Raikes, Jacob 
Reese, Mason 
Robinson, Tucker 
Ruth, Justin 
Smiddy, Austin 
Smith, Colt 
Smith, Kody 
Stephens, Patrick 

X Travinio, Evan 
Turpin, Lucas 

X Wagers, Austin 
Weddle, Jared 

X Wells, Kurtlin 
Whiles, Zach 

X Wright, Morgan 
Young, David 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Begley, Parker 
Burton, Jared 
Cook, Eli 
Courtney, Daniel 
Duncan, William 
Early, Justin 
England, Matt 
Frye, Corey 
Huges, Ben 
Jones, Jacob 
Loveless, Logan 
Mercer, Austin 
Murphy, Tyler 
Sumpter, Hunter 
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Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Bush, Amanda 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Beasley, Angel 
X Bland, Kaitlyn 

Bunch, Holly 
Cook, Madison 
Cordel, Lensey 

X Corder, Adison 
Cundiff, Regi 
Dodson, Allie 
Gaskin, Madison 
Gibson, Gillian 
Harris, Kennedy 
Haste, Mackenzie 
Hines, Gretchen 

X Hurtt, Savannah 
Johnson, Emily 
Klein, Ashley 

X Mackenzie, Smith 
Molden, Destiny 

X Rose, Haley 
X Rose, Kayley 
X Smith, Mackenzie 

Turpin, Lille 
Wiesman, Marissa 
Wilds, Emory 
Wiles, Emory 
Woodall, Shantelle 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Boils, Vincent 
Bunch, Brandon 
Cooper, Austin 
Cundiff, Peyton 
Gover, Luke 
Honeycutt, Caleb 
New, Matt 
New, Travis 
Norton, Dylan 
Pennington, Tyler 
Phelps, Clayton 
Purvis, Wade 
Richardson, Chris 
Richardson, Michael 
Schmidgall, Alex 
Thacker, Colby 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Chaney, Ashley 
Dick, Samantha 
Mullins, Mckenzie 
Owens, Breanna 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alvarez, Orlando 
Ambrosio, Edwin 
Avilez, Elmer 
Avina, William 
Benadum, Tristan 
Boston, Codi 
Brooking, Ian 
Cline, Kevin 
Colt, Hollis 
Cress, Sawyer 
Curry, Hudson 
Curry, Lincoln 
Dykes, Logan 
El-Ezz, Mohammed 
English, Corey 
Flores, Victorio 
Flynn, Hunter 
Hale, Brody 
Harney, Evan 
Herrera, Jose 
Herrera, Pedro 
Jones, Matthew 
Keller, Jagger 
McQueen, Austin 
Norman, Kirklan 

X Olschina, Christian 
Phelps, Hunter 
Porron, Kevin 
Ritter, Austin 
Rogers, Hunter 
Shannon, Jacob 

X Simpson, Jacob  
Slusher, Carson 
Vasquez, Carlos 
Youn, Austin 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Adkins, Haley 
Baker, Tiffany 
Brainard, Molly 
Corder, Chantella 
Cross, Kristen 
Cross, Mackenzie 
Fothergill, Dylana 
Frost, Summer 
Gaines, Holly 
Gilbert, Kenzee 
Heist, Katie 
Johnson, Priscilla 

X Mercer, Desarai 
Miller, Kennedy 
Minor, Mckenzie 

X Mullins, Katie 
Patrick, Allie 
Ramic, Ermina 
Ratliff, Hanna 
Robinson, Leeann 
Rue, Hanna 
Russell, Briar 

X Ryan, Bailey 
Smith, Mackenzie 
Turner, Taylor 
Vanhook, Sydney 
Vanhook, Whitney 
Vaught, Faith 
Watson, Shelby 

X Whalman, Ashley 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Newell, Trey 
Roberts, Evan 
Russell, Bryce 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Bogle, Breanna 
Carey, Miah 
Eden, Catrina 
Floyd, Kelsey 
Frost, Skye 
Frost, Summer 
Keathley, Caitlyn 
Madonis, Alyssa 
Radonski, Emma 
Sanders, Rebecca 
Vaught, Spencer 
Waters, Taegan 
Williamson, Kayla 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bair, Trevor 
Brainard, Spencer 
Brooking, Ian 
Carey, Josh 
Curry, Lincoln 
Dalton, Harrison 
Dalton, John 
Flores, Victorio 

X Garcia, Junior 
Hale, Brody 
Harris, Tanner 

X Herrera, Jose 
Long, Jon 
Mullins, Adam 
New, Travis 
Norton, Dylan 
Parks, Tanner 
Phan, Henry 
Reed, Wade 
Schmidgall, Alex 
Whitaker, Chase 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Abney, Kelsey 
X Atwell, Sydney 
X Bartlett, Robin 

Cole, Shelby 
X Combs, Brittany 
X Corder, Chantella 

Fisher, Amanda 
X Flores, Sandy 

Garcia, Mariah 
X Haste, Angela 
X Hearald, Renee 
X Jamison, Brooklynn 

Martinez, Andrea 
Munsey, Taylor 
Patrick, Allie 
Stacey, Ashley 
Villagrana, Jessica 
Ward, Amber 
Waters, Taegan 

X Wolcott, Ashley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Benadum, Tristan 
X Blevins, Nick 

Brainard, Spencer 
X Brewer, Lucas 

Brinson, Joel 
Brock, Treavor 

X Brooking, Ian 
Bunch, Brandon 
Burton, Chuck 
Carrington, Jordan 
Carrington, Ryan 
Coggins, Zack 

X Compton, Justin 
Daulton, Austin 
Davis, Gabriel 
Edwards, Patric 
English, Corey 
Estes, Brian 
Fannin, Floyd 

X Floyd, Dustin 
Flynn, Hunter 

X Gover, Chandler 
Harney, Evan 
Harris, Anikin 
Hendren, James 
Herrera, Pedro 
Hudson, Curry 

X Isaacs, Adam 
X Jones, Issiah 

Jones, Matthew 
Jones, Sam 
Kincer, Dylan 
Lanham, Blake 
Miller, Cameron 

X Mounce, Tyson 
Nave, Cameron 

X Nofleet, Curry 
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X Parks, Brandon 
Phelps, Payton 
Poland, Adrian 
Ramsey, Daulton 
Randall, Logan 
Reese, Mason 
Richardson, Michael 
Rybarcyk, Jared 
Salyers, Drew  

X Schmidgall, Alex 
Stallion, Quentin 
Stephens, Patrick 
Strunk, Devin 
Vaught, JP 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brinson, Suzanne 
X Call, Faith 
X Collier, Jill 

Combs, Skye 
Crowder, Leanne 
Dalton, Katie 
Eden, Catrina 
Fitzgerald, Samantha 
Floyd, Kelsey 
Galbreath, Madison 

X Goff, Katie 
X Heist, Katie 

Hines, Sara 
Hutchinson, Bailey 
Lemon, Hayley 

X Lovins, Alexis 
Minor, Mckenzie 
Morrow, Haley 

X Mounce, Jade 
Muncey, Kaitlyn 
Odom, Catie 
Phelps, Ashley 
Phelps, Kaeona 
Pittman, Kelsey 
Ramic, Ermina 

X Ratliff, Hanna 
Reed, Cassi 
Ridner, Brandi 

X Russell, Briar 
X Schulz, Cassidy 
X Tomlinson, Darci 

Vaught, Spencer 
X Williams, Alexis 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Katie 
Brown, Hannah 

X Fitzgerald, Samantha 
Gaunce, Jennifer 
Hammock, Meagan 

X Jamison, Brooklynn 
Keathley, Savannah 

Latham, Catherine 
McDonald, Mallory 
Mitchell, Chelsey 
New, Haley 
Pelphry, Challie 
Roberts, Kaylee 
Stallion, Atina 
Stomieroski, Maddie 
Strunk, Bryanna 
Tarter, Keely 
Wells, Kaytlin 
Whittis, Lauryn 

X Wilson, Avery 
Wilson, Bailie 
Wood, April 
Young, Callie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brainard, Spencer 
Carrington, Jordan 
Carrington, Ryan 
Estes, Brian 
Goldson, Zach 
Harris, Tanner 
Jones, Matthew 
Jones, Sam 
Ramsey, Daulton 
Randall, Logan 
Stringer, Trenton 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Combs, Skye 
Crowder, Leanne 
Goff, Katie 
Hines, Sara 
Phelps, Ashley 
Phelps, Kaeona 
Tucker, Nashay 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Andrus, Trevor 
Cundiff, Peyton 
Davis, Tyler 
Edwards, Patric 
Emmerson, Jake 
Floyd, Joe 
Gallagher, Jonathon  
Hubbard, Hagan 
Jones, Ethan 
Molden, Jalen 
Pennington, Tyler 
Smith, Jordan 
Smith, Trevor 
Walden, Daniel 
Woods, Chandler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Benadum, Tristan 
Colt, Hollis 
Connolly, Kyle  
Cooper, Austin 
Cundiff, Peyton 
Fannin, Floyd 
Floyd, Joe 
Gallagher, Jonathon  
Jones, Issiah 
Jones, Matthew 
Kuhnapfel, Dawson 
Langdon, Cole 
Molden, Jalen 
Mounce, JD 
Ramsey, Daulton 
Randall, Logan 
Richardson, Chris 
Richardson, Michael 
Stephens, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bradley, Kelsey 
Cundiff, Regi 
Halcomb, Alex 
Hall, Kayla 
Harris, Kennedy 
Morris, Kyndal 
Nalle, Bella 
Phelps, Hanna 
Phelps, Madison 
Reed, Cassi 
Sheron, Kallie 
Updike, Hailey 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Blake 
Avina, Peter 
Baker, Lucas 
Crisp, Darin 
Floyd, Joe 
Hubbard, Hagan 
Lanham, Blake 
Mattingly, Zach 
Miller, Cameron 
Nalle, Adam 
Nelson, Matt 
Nofleet, Curry 
Parris, Austin 
Price, Kody 
Reese, Mason 
Ruth, Justin 
Smith, Colt 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bunch, Holly 
Cundiff, Regi 
Dodson, Allie 
Gaskin, Madison 
Gibson, Gillian 
Harris, Kennedy 
Haste, Mackenzie 
Hines, Gretchen 
Johnson, Emily 
Wiesman, Marissa 
Wilds, Emory 
Woodall, Shantelle 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ambrosio, Edwin 
Avilez, Elmer 
Avina, William 
Benadum, Tristan 
Cline, Kevin 
Dykes, Logan 
El-Ezz, Mohammed 
Harney, Evan 
Hollis, Chris 
Jones, Matthew 
Norman, Kirklan 
Ritter, Austin 
Shannon, Jacob 
Vasquez, Carlos 
Youn, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Cross, Mackenzie 
Frost, Summer 
Gilbert, Kenzee 
Johnson, Priscilla 
Miller, Kennedy 
Minor, Mckenzie 
Patrick, Allie 
Ramic, Ermina 
Robinson, Leeann 
Rue, Hanna 
Vaught, Faith 
Watson, Shelby 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adkins, Alyssa 
Brinson, Suzanne 
Hammock, Meagan 
Keathley, Savannah 
McDonald, Mallory 
New, Haley 
Pelphry, Challie 
Roberts, Kaylee 
Simpson, Ashley 
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Stallion, Atina 
Stomieroski, Maddie 
Tarter, Keely 
Wells, Kaytlin 
Whittis, Lauryn 
Wood, April 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Cooper, Austin 
Floyd, Joe 
Gallagher, Jonathon  
Jones, Matthew 
Kuhnapfel, Dawson 
Molden, Jalen 
Mounce, JD 
Ramsey, Daulton 
Randall, Logan 
Rose, Noah  
Stephens, Hunter 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bradley, Kelsey 
Cundiff, Regi 
Hall, Kayla 
Harris, Kennedy 
Nalle, Bella 
Phelps, Hanna 
Phelps, Madison 
Sheron, Kallie 
Turpin, Lille 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Blake 
Baker, Lucas 
Brumbley, Hunter 
Crisp, Darin 
Crispen, Aaron 
Floyd, Joe 
Hubbard, Hagan 
Lanham, Blake 
Miller, Cameron 
Price, Kody 
Reese, Mason 
Ruth, Justin 
Smith, Colt 

Freshman
Volleyball

Ageirre, Charli 
Hammock, Meagan 
McDonald, Mallory 
Pelphry, Laney 
Roberts, Kaylee 
Simpson, Ashley 

Stomieroski, Maddie 
Tarter, Keely 
Whittis, Lauryn 


